



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 308 of 2022

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD. **versus** SMT. NEETU
DEVANGAN

Order on Board

20/11/2025	Mr. Akash Shrivastava, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. Praveen K. Dhurandhar, Advocate for the Respondents No.1 to 4. Heard Call for the record. List the matter for final hearing. Interim relief granted earlier to continue, till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Aks	