



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 308 of 2022

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

versus

SMT. NEETU DEVANGAN

Order Sheet

25/04/2026	Mr. Aakash Shrivastava, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. R. N. Pusty, learned counsel for the appellant. Mr. Purnendra Khichariya, learned counsel for respondent Nos. 1 to 4. Post this matter in the month of July, 2026. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ami	